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1 
Prosthetic 

dentistry III 
4 10 

Prosthetic 

dentistry II 

A 
Lecture- Vladimer Margvelashvili 

Seminar – Sophio Puturidze  

Faculty Building, 

Beliashvili str 78 
29.09-15.10 

10:00-

15:00  

17.10. 

2025 

B 
Mariam Bokuchava 

mariam.bokuchava2@gmail.com 

Faculty Building, 

Beliashvili str 78 
 

 
 

C Keti Rostiashvili 
Faculty Building, 

Beliashvili str 78 
 

 
 

2 

Therapeutic 

dentistry of 

children and 

adolescents I 

4 8 
Prevention of 

dental disease II 

A   18.10-01.11 

 

10:00-

13:15 

04.11. 

2025 

B      

C      

3 
Surgical dentistry 

III 
4 8 

Surgical 

dentistry II 

A Marika Zurmukhtashvili 
Dentex – 95 revaz 

lagidze st N8 
05.11-15.11 

14:00-

18:50 

18.11. 

2025 

B Tamar Nemsadze 
Faculty Building, 

Beliashvili  str 78 
 

 
 



C Gocha Tavartkiladze 
GTC,  Politkovskaia  st. 

N3 
 

 
 

4 Pharmacology 4  

General Basis of 

Build-up and 

Functioning of 

an Organism 

II 

A Ani Meparishvili 
Faculty Building, 

Beliashvili str 78 
12.11-24.11 

14:00-

18:50 
28.11. 

2025 

B Irina Petriashvili 
Faculty Building, 

Beliashvili  str 78 
 

09:00- 

 
 

C Mariam Silagava/Nutsa Natroshvili 
Faculty Building, 

Beliashvili  str 78 
 

14:00- 
 

5 Elective 2 8 - 
A Medical Anthropology Tamar Antadze  17.11-26.11 

14:00-

17:00 

02.12. 

2024 

B Sport nutrition and legislation Tamar Chachibaia     

6 

Medical 

psychology and 

psychiatry 

3  

General Basis of 

Build-up and 

Functioning of 

an Organism 

II 

A Nino Okribelashvili 

Faculty Building, 

Beliashvili  str 

78/Mentalvita 

25.11-06.12 

10:00-

14:30  
09.12. 

2025 

B David  Zurabashvili    
 

 

C Olga Kukhianidze     

7 Internal diseases I 3  

General Basis of 

Build-up and 

Functioning of 

an Organism 

II 

A Maria Zubiahsvili National Surgery Center 08.12-19.12 

 

14:00-

17:00 

23.12. 

2025 

B Natia Kharchilava 
Chapidze Heart Disease 

Center 
 

 
 

C Nata Qebadze 
Chapidze Heart Disease 

Center 
 

 
 

8 General radiology 2 6 

General Basis of 

Build-up and 

Functioning of 

an Organism 

II 

A 

 

 

 

 20.12-13.01 

10:00-

11:30 
16.01. 

2026 

B    
 

 



C      

9 

Therapeutic 

dentistry III 

 

4 10 

 

 

Therapeutic 

dentistry II 

 

A Natalia Manjavidze  14.01-30.01 
10:00-

13:15 

03.02. 

2026 

B      

C    
 

 

 


