Table Faculty of Medicine

2025–2026 Academic Year, Fall Semester Single-Cycle Medical Program

Course III

Nº	Subject	Credit	Duration	Prerequisite	Group	Lecturer	Location	Study/date	Time of holding	Exam date
1	Prosthetic dentistry III			Prosthetic dentistry II	A	Lecture- Vladimer Margvelashvili Seminar – Sophio Puturidze	Faculty Building, Beliashvili str 78	29.09-15.10	10:00- 15:00	17.10. 2025
		4	10		В	Mariam Bokuchava mariam.bokuchava2@gmail.com	Faculty Building, Beliashvili str 78			
					С	Keti Rostiashvili	Faculty Building, Beliashvili str 78			
2	Therapeutic dentistry of children and	8	Prevention of dental disease II	A			18.10-01.11	10:00- 13:15	04.11. 2025	
	adolescents I			dental disease II	B C					
3	Surgical dentistry III	4	8	Surgical dentistry II	A	Marika Zurmukhtashvili	Dentex – 95 revaz lagidze st N8	05.11-15.11	14:00- 18:50	18.11. 2025
					В	Tamar Nemsadze	Faculty Building, Beliashvili str 78			

					С	Gocha Tavartkiladze	GTC, Politkovskaia st. N3			
4	Pharmacology			General Basis of Build-up and Functioning of an Organism II	A	Ani Meparishvili	Faculty Building, Beliashvili str 78	12.11-24.11	14:00- 18:50	28.11. 2025
		4			В	Irina Petriashvili	Faculty Building, Beliashvili str 78		09:00-	
					С	Mariam Silagava/Nutsa Natroshvili	Faculty Building, Beliashvili str 78		14:00-	
5	Elective	Elective 2	8	-	A	Medical Anthropology Tamar Antadze		17.11-26.11	14:00- 17:00	02.12. 2024
					В	Sport nutrition and legislation Tamar Chachibaia				
	Medical psychology and 3 psychiatry			General Basis of Build-up and	A	Nino Okribelashvili	Faculty Building, Beliashvili str 78/Mentalvita	25.11-06.12	10:00- 14:30	09.12. 2025
6		3		Functioning of an Organism II	В	David Zurabashvili				
				С	Olga Kukhianidze					
				General Basis of Build-up and	A	Maria Zubiahsvili	National Surgery Center	08.12-19.12	14:00- 17:00	23.12. 2025
7	Internal diseases I 3	3		Functioning of an Organism II	В	Natia Kharchilava	Chapidze Heart Disease Center			
					С	Nata Qebadze	Chapidze Heart Disease Center			
8	General radiology	2	6	General Basis of Build-up and Functioning of an Organism II	A			20.12-13.01	10:00- 11:30	16.01. 2026
					В					

					С				
9	Therapeutic dentistry III	4	10	Therapeutic dentistry II	A	Natalia Manjavidze	14.01-30.01	10:00- 13:15	03.02. 2026
					В				
					С				